V32 GSA End User Pricelist
*GSA promo 66.08% first tier discount worktools only until 3/31/20*
Contract#GS-28F-0028Y
Part Number  Edge and Evolve Monitor Arms
V32 List
Price
$1-$25,000:
66.08%* off

2-Leg, 3-Stage Electric Adjustable Base and 48"x30" HPL Rectangle Work Surface. Includes 4-Memory Digital Keypad and
Adjustable Feet. Black, White, or Silver  Finish. $2,025
2R6024-FLEX2
2-Leg, 3-Stage Electric Adjustable Base and 60"x24" HPL Rectangle Work Surface. Includes 4-Memory Digital Keypad and
Adjustable Feet. Black, White, or  Silver Finish. $2,065
2R6030-FLEX2
2-Leg, 3-Stage Electric Adjustable Base and 60"x30" HPL Rectangle Work Surface. Includes 4-Memory Digital Keypad and
Adjustable Feet. Black, White, or Silver Finish. $2,085
2R7224-FLEX2
2-Leg, 3-Stage Electric Adjustable Base and 72"x24" HPL Rectangle Work Surface. Includes 4-Memory Digital Keypad and
Adjustable Feet. Black, White, or Silver Finish. $2,105
2R7230-FLEX2
2-Leg, 3-Stage Electric Adjustable Base and 72"x30" HPL Rectangle Work Surface. Includes 4-Memory Digital Keypad and
Adjustable Feet. Black, White, or Silver Finish. $2,125
Part Number Premium Electric Bases List Price
2E-C36-24 Premium Electric Series Base for 36" x 24" & 42" x 24" Worksurfaces w/24" Feet, Black ,White, or Silver Finish  LT $2,690
2E-C48-24 Premium Electric Series Base for 48" x 24" & 54" x 24" Worksurfaces - w/24" Feet,Black, White, or Silver Finish  LT $2,690
2E-C60-24 Premium Electric Series Base for 60" x 24" Worksurfaces -w/24" Feet, Black, White, or Silver Finish  LT  $2,702
2E-C72-24 Premium Electric Series Base for 72" x 24" Worksurfaces - w/24" Feet,Black, White or Silver Finish  LT $2,725
2E-C36-30 Premium Electric Series Base for 36" x 30" & 42" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" Feet, Black, White, or Silver Finish  LT  $2,692
2E-C48-30 Premium Electric Series Base for 48" x 24" & 54" x 24" Worksurfaces w/30" Feet, Black, White, or Silver  Finish LT  $2,692
2E-C60-30 Premium Electric Series Base for 60" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" Feet, Black, White, or Silver Finish LT  $2,704
2E-C72-30 Premium Electric Series Base for 72" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" Feet, Black, White, or Silver Finish LT $2,727
$1,027.52
$1,036.26
$1,022.96
$769.50
$784.70
$792.30
$799.90
$807.50
$1-$1,315,789: 62% Off
$1,022.20
$1,022.20
$1,026.76
$1,035.50
$1,022.96
$758.10
$1-$1,315,789: 62% Off
$650.56
$970.52
$728.84
$739.10
V32 GSA End User Pricelist
*GSA promo 66.08% first tier discount worktools only until 3/31/20*
Contract#GS-28F-0028Y
Part Number Crank Bases List Price
2C-C36-24-_ _ _ Crank Base for 36" x 24" & 42" x 24" Work Surfaces, Black, White, or Silver Finish LT $1,510
2C-C42-24-_ _ _ Crank Base for 42" x 24" Work Surfaces,  Black, White, or Silver Finish LT $1,511
2C-C48-24-_ _ _ Crank Base for 48" x 24" Work Surfaces,  Black, White, or Silver Finish LT $1,511
2C-C60-24-_ _ _ Crank Base for 60" x 24" Work Surfaces,  Black, White, or Silver Finish LT $1,520
2C-C72-24-_ _ _ Crank Base for 72" x 24" Work Surfaces,  Black, White, or Silver Finish LT $1,556
2C-C36-30-_ _ _ Crank Base for 36" x 30" & 42" x 30" Work Surfaces,  Black, White, or Silver Finish LT $1,512
2C-C42-30-_ _ _ Crank Base for 42" x 30" Work Surfaces,  Black, White, or Silver Finish LT $1,513
2C-C48-30-_ _ _ Crank Base for 48" x 30" Work Surfaces,  Black, White, or Silver Finish LT $1,513
2C-C60-30-_ _ _ Crank Base for 60" x 30" Work Surfaces,  Black, White, or Silver FinishLT $1,523
2C-C72-30-_ _ _ Crank Base for 72" x 30" Work Surfaces,  Black, White, or Silver Finish LT $1,558
Part Number Espree Pneumatic Bases List Price
2ESP-WA-C48
2-Leg Weight Adjustable Pneumatic Counter-Balance Table Base with Adjustable Feet for Tops Measuring 48x24-30,  Black,
White, or Silver Finish

DGTLKPD-PE Programmable Digital Keypad for PREMIUM ELECTRIC Bases $154 $52.24 $43.89 $40.96
TROUGH-18-BLK 2-18" Cord Management Troughs $29 $9.84 $8.27 $7.71
Part Number Keyboard Solutions List Price
$1-$25,000:
66.08%* off
$25,001-$250,000:
71.5% off
$250,001-$1,879,699:
73.4% off
SOLUTION 1 AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003-25 Rectangular Platform $335 $113.63 $95.48 $89.11
SOLUTION 1CC AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $335 $113.63 $95.48 $89.11
SOLUTION 2 AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003-25 Rectangular Platform $433 $146.87 $123.41 $115.18
SOLUTION 2CC AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $433 $146.87 $123.41 $115.18
SOLUTION 3 AA360 Articulating Arm + PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $483 $163.83 $137.66 $128.48
SOLUTION 4 AA370 Extended Reach Arm + PLMAC Mouse Forward Platform $537 $182.15 $153.05 $142.84
SOLUTION 6 AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003-27 Cut Corner Platform $458 $155.35 $130.53 $121.83
SOLUTION 6CC AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003CC-27 Cut Corner Platform $458 $155.35 $130.53 $121.83
SOLUTION 7 AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $506 $171.64 $144.21 $134.60
SOLUTION 90 AA355DS 7.5 Dual Swivel Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $629 $213.36 $179.27 $167.31
SOLUTION ALL-FIT AA100 Ultra Compact Arm & PL003-27N Keyboard Platform for Shallow Surfaces (12.25" Track) $457 $155.01 $130.25 $121.56
SOLUTION ULTRA AA360 Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $489 $165.87 $139.37 $130.07
Part Number Keyboard Platforms List Price
$1-$25,000:
66.08%* off
$25,001-$250,000:
71.5% off
$250,001-$1,879,699:
73.4% off
PL003-19 19" Rectangle Platform $131 $44.44 $37.34 $34.85
PL003-25 25" Rectangle Platform $161 $54.61 $45.89 $42.83
PL003-27 27" Rectangle Platform $170 $57.66 $48.45 $45.22
PL003CC-25 25" Cut Corner Platform $161 $54.61 $45.89 $42.83
PL003CC-27 27" Cut Corner Platform $170 $57.66 $48.45 $45.22
PL005CC Natural Cut Corner Platform - Right Handed $145 $49.18 $41.33 $38.57
PL006-27 27" Radius Platform $170 $57.66 $48.45 $45.22
PL200 Slide-Out Mouse Platform $252 $85.48 $71.82 $67.03
PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $213 $72.25 $60.71 $56.66
PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $218 $73.95 $62.13 $57.99
PL217NAT Natural Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $206 $69.88 $58.71 $54.80
PLMAC Mouse-Forward Platform $174 $59.02 $49.59 $46.28
AA903 Drawer Slide Keyboard Tray. Not compatible with articulating arms. $194 $65.80 $55.29 $51.60
$592.04
$1-$1,315,789: 62% Off
$800.66
$831.44
$578.74
$1-$1,315,789: 62% Off
$573.80
$574.18
$574.18
$577.60
$591.28
$574.56
$574.94
$574.94
V32 GSA End User Pricelist
*GSA promo 66.08% first tier discount worktools only until 3/31/20*
Contract#GS-28F-0028Y
Part Number Articulating Arms List Price